
Catering Menu

Breakfast & Brunch
Sweets
Appetizer & Starter
Vegetables & Currires
Rice, Dal & Bread

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Farsan & Kathor
Non-Indian
Indian Fusion
Farari
Desserts & Drinks

Pre-defined Menu



Breakfast & Brunch

Khaman
Sev Khamani
Corn Lilo Chevdo
Muthiya
Bataka Poha
Fafda
Stuffed Paratha
Thepla
Upma
Dhokla
Jalebi
Kadhi Chutney
Fried Marcha
Idli
Medu Vada
Gota
Fruit Plate
Handvo

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

 

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Scrambled Tofu
Avocado Toast
Hash Brown
Bagels

Non-Indian
1.
2.
3.
4.

Masala Tea
Ukaro
South Indian Coffee
Juice

Drinks
1.
2.
3.
4.



Sweets

Tawa Halwa
Anjeer Walnut Halwa
Almond Halwa
Dudhi Halwa
Gajar Halwa
Dry Fruit Halwa
Kaju Katri
Penda
Bundi Ladoo
Churma Ladoo
Motichur Ladoo
Kesar Mehsoob
Basam Mehsoob
Kaju Mehsoob
Badam Pista Roll
Ghari
Choclate Burfi
Shero
Fada Lapsi
Vedhmi Regular
Vedhmi Anjeer
Moong Dal Shiro
Sukhdi
Halwasan
Baklava

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Shrikhand Any Kind 
Basundi
Mango Ras
Mango Delight
Ras Malai
Bengali Sweets
Angoor Rabdi
Gulab Jambu
Kala Jam

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

26. Mohanthar
27. Magas
28. Mahur Milan
29. Plain Burfi
30. Kaju Burfi
31. Kesar Mani
32. Kajur Roll



Appetizer & Starter

Surti Petis
Veggie Pakora
Dabeli
Mix Pakora
Maru Na Bhajya
Gujarati Samosa
Punjabi Samosa
Mexican Samosa
Paneer Samosa
Cutlet
Pav Bhaji
Papdi Loat
Spring Roll
Manchurian Dry/Gravy
Batakavada
Aloo Tikki
Hara Bhara Kabab
Makai Marble
Dahi Vada
Dhokla
Veg Wrap
Panner Wrap

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

 

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Veg Puff
Falafal
Samosa Chat
Tacos
Burritos
Chili Mogo
Bhel
Pani Puri
Chat Basket
Chilli Panner
Sev Usal
Jalapenos Poppers
Masala Peanuts
Nachos
Dry Kachori
Dry Samosa
Chana Masala
Chana Chor Garam
Bhakarwadi
Dosa
Chilli with Chips
Soup

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.



Rice, Dal & Breads

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Lemon Rice
Curd Rice
Swaminarayan Kichdi
Plain Kichdi
Pulav
Biryani
Hakka Noodles
Fried Rice
Pongal
Sambhar Rice
Veggie Noodles
Layer Biryani
Mexican Rice

Rice
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

 

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Gujarati Dal
Kadhi
Dal Fry
Rajasthani Kadhi
Okra Kadhi
Pakoda Kadhi
Dal Makhani
Masoor Dal
Moong Dal
Bundi Raita
Raita Carrots/Cucumber

Dal
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

 

 Puri
Rotli
Bhakri
Naan
Paratha
Lachha Paratha

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

 

 
 7. Methi Paratha
 8. Palak Paratha
 9. Masala Puri
10.Rotla
12. Farari Puri
13. Kulcha

1.
 

Bread & Roti



Vegetables & Curries
Bataka Tomato
Suki Bhaji
Undhiyu
Jain Undhiyu
Bhindi Masala
Bindi Raja Rani
Papdi Dana Muthiya
Tindora Masala
Tindora Bataka
Ringan Bataka
Parval
Parval Bataka
Bharela Ringan - Potato
Palak Aloo
Mehi Aloo
Dudhi Chana
Mix Vegetable
Gatta Shak
Palak Moong Dal
Sev Tomatoes
Tuver Ringan
Tuver Zucchini 
Kaju Karela
Tawa Sabji
Cauliflower  Peas Tomato
Turiya Patra

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

 
BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in

accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Chilli Paneer
Mutter Paneer
Panner Tikka
Mix Vegetable Punjabi 
Kadhi Paneer
Paneer Bhurji
Shahi Paneer
Palak Paneer
Methi Mali
Paneer 65
Aloo Mutter
Aloo Bhindi
Aloo Gobi
Chole
Dum Aloo
Kaju Capsicum
Kofta
Vegetable Jalfrezi
Navaratna Kurma

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.



Farsan & Kathol
 Methi Gota
Bataka Vada
Marcha Bhajia
Pettis
Maki Marble
Kachori
Khaman
Idada
Cutlet
Gota
Dahi Vada
Puff
Mix Pakora
Samosa Punjabi
Samosa Gujarati
Sandwich Dhokla
Paneer Pakoda
Patra
Fulwadi
Bread Vada
Dal Vada
Aloo Tikki

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Moong
Panch Kathol
Kala Chana
Vaal
Moong Dal Lachko
Vaal Ni Dar
Toover Lachko
Red Chora
White Chora
Chole
Fungavela Moong
Rajma
Peanuts in Gravy
Papad
Papad Papdi
Fryums
Fried Marcha

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.



American, Mexican, Fusion, Italian & Others

Burgers
Panini
Salad
Pasta Salad Bar
Lasagna
Veggie Pasta
Red Sauce Pasta
Falafal
Burrito
Burrito Bowl
Mexican Bhel
Pita with Hummus
Salsa Chips
Queso
Enchiladas
Chimichanga
Taco Mexican
Paneer Taco
Mexican Pani Puri
Chinese Bhel

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chimichanga


Farari, Drinks, Mukhwas, Salad & Pickle

Moriyo
Sabudana Kichdi
Farari Dhokla
Farari Puri
Suki Bhaji
Paneer Shak
Chilli Paneer
Hash Brown
Farari Bhel
Masala Mogo
Farari Handvo
Farfar

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Salad
Green Salad
Moong Salad
Fruit Platter
Cabbage Sambharo
Garden Salad
Cucumber-Tomato

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Mango Pickle
Carrot-Marcha
Mix Veg Pickle

1.
2.
3.

Sweet Chutney
Green Chutney
Sweet & Sour Chutney
Salsa
Mint Chutney
Kadhi Chutney
Yogurt Chutney

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Mukhwas
Pan Masala
Fresh Pan

1.
2.
3.

Chaas
Kachi Keri Soda
Varios Mocktail
Cold Coffee
Mango Lassi
Lassi
Fresh Mint Lemonade
Assorted Soda

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.



Menu -1 
Mohanthar
Puri / Rotli
Ringan Bataka
Vaal
Fulwadi
Raitu
Papad Papdi
Rice
Gujarati Dal
Mukhwas

BAPS Shayona provides sanctified, vegetarian cuisine prepared and offered to the divine image of God in
accordance with the dietary beliefs of the Bochasanwasi Shri Akshar Purushottam Swaminarayan denomination of the Hindu religion.

Pre-defined Menu
Menu -2 
Shrikhand / Mango Ras
Puri / Rotli
Undhiyu
Kala Chana
Idada
Green Chutney
Papad Papdi
Rice
Lachko Dal
Kadhi
Mukhwas

Menu -3 
Gulab Jambu
Naan
Paneer Tikka Masala
Chole
Samosa
Sweet Chutney
Roasted Papad
Jeera Rice
Dal Fry
Mukhwas

Menu -4 
Tava Sweet
Vedhmi / Rotli
Tava Shak
Moong Salad
Mix Pakora
Green Chutney
Papad Papdi
Rice
Lachko
Kadhi
Mukhwas


